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Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:

Category:

Width:

Structure:

Inch:
Specification:
40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:
Technical details
Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

4Jx13
4/57100 ET30
SRW3134013
SRW

Rims Trailer

4

J

13

TR413

3240
4262373881280
F2583134013

500kg / 140km/h
5.910



